
PRAIRIE VALLEY ISD 
HIGH SCHOOL BOYS BASKETBALL 

 
2025-2026 

HEAD COACH: KENT CARUTHERS 
SUPERINTENDENT:  TIM WEST 

PRINCIPAL: LISA SADLER 
CONTACT INFO: 940-825-4425 

KENT.CARUTHERS@PRAIRIEVALLEYISD.NET 
 
 

 Date Day Opponent Location Time 

Nov. 8 Saturday Ector Home TBA 

Nov. 18 Tuesday Alvord Home 6:00 

Nov. 24 Monday Bryson Away TBA 

Dec. 2 Tuesday Wichita Christian Away 7:30 

Dec. 4,5,6 Th/Fr/Sat Chico Tourney Away TBA 

Dec. 11,12,13 Th/Fr/Sat Red River Classic at Thackerville Away TBA 

Dec. 16 Tuesday Bryson Home 6:00 

Dec. 29-30 Mon/Tue Electra Tourney Away TBA 

Jan. 16 Friday Midway (Homecoming) Home 6:00 

Jan. 20 Tuesday Goldburg Away 6:00 

Jan. 23 Friday Bellevue Home 6:00 

Jan. 27 Tuesday Saint Jo Home 6:00 

Jan. 30 Friday Forestburg Home 6:00 

Feb. 3 Tuesday Midway Away 6:00 

Feb. 6 Friday Goldburg (Senior Night) Home 6:00 

Feb. 10 Tuesday Bellevue Away 6:00 

Feb 13 Friday Saint Jo Away 6:00 

Feb. 17 Tuesday Forestburg Away 6:00 


